

Sr. No	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	Number of applications received	% to total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% to total	Proportionate shares available	Allocation per Applicant	Ratio of allottees to applicants	Serial Number of Qualifying applicants	Number of successful applicants (after rounding)	% to total	Total No. of shares allocated/ allotted	% to total	Surplus/ Deficit (14-7)	
311	1186000	2	0.01	2372000	0.36	4262	2131	2000	1	1	2	0.37	4000	0.34	-262
312	1200000	1	0.00	1200000	0.18	2156	2156	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-156
313	1206000	1	0.00	1206000	0.18	2167	2167	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-167
314	1220000	1	0.00	1220000	0.18	2192	2192	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-192
315	1250000	2	0.01	2500000	0.38	4491	2246	2000	1	1	2	0.37	4000	0.34	-491
316	1300000	1	0.00	1300000	0.20	2336	2336	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-336
317	1316000	1	0.00	1316000	0.20	2364	2364	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-364
318	1332000	1	0.00	1332000	0.20	2393	2393	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-393
319	1364000	2	0.01	2728000	0.41	4901	2450.5	2000	1	1	2	0.37	4000	0.34	-901
320	1370000	1	0.00	1370000	0.21	2461	2461	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-461
321	1384000	1	0.00	1384000	0.21	2486	2486	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-486
322	1416000	1	0.00	1416000	0.21	2544	2544	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-544
323	1458000	1	0.00	1458000	0.22	2619	2619	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-619
324	1548000	1	0.00	1548000	0.23	2781	2781	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-781
325	1580000	1	0.00	1580000	0.24	2839	2839	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-839
326	1602000	1	0.00	1602000	0.24	2878	2878	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-878
327	1650000	1	0.00	1650000	0.25	2964	2964	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-964
328	1666000	4	0.01	6664000	1.01	11973	2993.25	2000	1	1	4	0.74	8000	0.67	-3973
	1666000		0.00		0.00			2000	1	2	Annexure I	0.00	4000	0.34	4000
329	1668000	2	0.01	3336000	0.51	5993	2996.5	2000	1	1	2	0.37	4000	0.34	-1993
	1668000		0.00		0.00			2000	1	2	Annexure I	0.00	2000	0.17	2000
330	1672000	1	0.00	1672000	0.25	3004	3004	2000	1	1	1	0.18	2000	0.17	-1004
331	1762000	1	0.00	1762000	0.27	3166	3166	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	834
332	1890000	2	0.01	3780000	0.57	6791	3395.5	2000	1	1	2	0.37	4000	0.34	-2791
	1890000		0.00		0.00			2000	1	2	Annexure I	0.00	2000	0.17	2000
333	1942000	1	0.00	1942000	0.29	3489	3489	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	511
334	1964000	1	0.00	1964000	0.30	3529	3529	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	471
335	1980000	2	0.01	3960000	0.60	7115	3557.5	4000	1	1	2	0.37	8000	0.67	885
336	2000000	1	0.00	2000000	0.30	3593	3593	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	407
337	2008000	1	0.00	2008000	0.30	3608	3608	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	392
338	2150000	1	0.00	2150000	0.33	3863	3863	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	137
339	2180000	2	0.01	4360000	0.66	7833	3916.5	4000	1	1	2	0.37	8000	0.67	167
340	2196000	1	0.00	2196000	0.33	3945	3945	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	55
341	2264000	1	0.00	2264000	0.34	4067	4067	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-67
342	2270000	1	0.00	2270000	0.34	4078	4078	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-78
343	2332000	1	0.00	2332000	0.35	4190	4190	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-190
344	2358000	1	0.00	2358000	0.36	4236	4236	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-236
345	2360000	1	0.00	2360000	0.36	4240	4240	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-240
346	2362000	1	0.00	2362000	0.36	4244	4244	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-244
347	2370000	1	0.00	2370000	0.36	4258	4258	4000	1	1	1	0.18	4000	0.34	-258
348	2372000	25	0.09	5930000	8.98	106538	4261.52	4000	1	1	25	4.60	100000	8.40	-6538
	2372000		0.00		0.00			2000	3	25	Annexure I	0.00	6000	0.51	6000
Grand Total	28182	100.00	660136000	100.00	1186000					543	100	1186000	100.00	0	

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 06th May, 2024 has taken on record the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares approved by the Designated Stock Exchange viz. BSE and has authorized the corporate action for allotment of shares in dematerialized form to various successful applicants.

The allotment advice and/or notices are being dispatched to the address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories. Further the instructions to Self-Certified Syndicate Banks were being processed on or before 07th May, 2024. In case the same is not received within 10 days, investors may contact at the address given below. The Equity Shares allocated to successful applicants are being credited to their beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. The Company is taking steps to get the Equity Shares admitted for trading on the SME Platform of BSE within 3 (Three) Working Days from the date of the closure of the Issue. The trading is proposed to be commenced on Wednesday, 08th May, 2024 subject to receipt of final listing and trading approval from the BSE.

INVESTORS PLEASE NOTE

The details of the allotment made would also be hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Issue, Bigshare Services Private Limited at www.bigshareonline.com. All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/Sole applicants, serial number of the Application Form, number of shares applied for and Bank Branch where the application had been lodged and payment details at the address of the Registrar given below:

BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED;
SEBI Registration Number: INR00001385;
Address: Office No. S6 - 2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri - [East], Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India;
Tel. Number: +91 22 6263 8200;
Fax: +91 22 6263 6299;
Email Id: ipo@bigshareonline.com;
Investors Grievance Id: investor@bigshareonline.com;
Website: www.bigshareonline.com;
Contact Person: Mr. Sagar Pathare.

On behalf of Board of Directors
FOR SAI SWAMI METALS AND ALLOYS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Mr. Nipun Anantlal Bhagat
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00065495

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : 08th May, 2024

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF SAI SWAMI METALS AND ALLOYS LIMITED.
 Note: All Capitalized terms used are not defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus.

JSW Energy Limited
 CIN : L74999MH1994PLC077041

Registered Office:
Tel.: **Fax:** **Email:** **Website:**

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024 (₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	1,235.97	1,275.73	1,646.64	5,129.09	5,739.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	322.31	346.66	180.65	1,181.31	909.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	322.31	346.66	180.65	1,181.31	1,029.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	342.22	250.99	131.62	950.22	711.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	34.01	873.71	(361.62)	1,830.71	434.90
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,641.22	1,641.25	1,640.54	1,641.22	1,640.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March					
Net worth	14,595.93	14,564.09	13,093.29	14,595.93	13,093.29
Earning Per Share (₹ 10 each) (not annualised):					
Basic EPS (₹)	2.09	1.53	0.80	5.79	4.33
Diluted EPS (₹)	2.09	1.52	0.80	5.78	4.32
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	4.26	1.60	6.19	2.89	3.76
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	6.07	7.02	9.35	6.22	11.73
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.46	0.47	0.46	0.46	0.46

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024 (₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	2,755.87	2,542.77	2,669.97	11,485.91	10,331.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	338.92	310.17	350.65	2,166.91	1,822.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	338.92	310.17	350.65	2,166.91	1,942.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	345.27	232.24	282.03	1,724.65	1,480.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(96.79)	1,020.58	290.22	2,506.17	1,520.37
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,641.22	1,641.25	1,640.54	1,641.22	1,640.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March					
Net worth	20,831.74	20,976.96	18,628.81	20,831.74	18,628.81
Earning Per Share (₹ 10 each) (not annualised):					
Basic (₹)	2.14	1.41	1.66	10.50	9.01
Diluted (₹)	2.13	1.41	1.66	10.47	8.99
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	1.75	1.10	3.15	1.62	2.36
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.66	2.60	4.36	3.19	6.82
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	1.50	1.39	1.33	1.50	1.33

Note:

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sharad Mahendra

Place :
 Date :

THIS IS ONLY AN ADVERTISEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES AND IS NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT. THIS DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR ISSUE TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE TO SECURITIES. THIS PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY OUTSIDE INDIA



STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES & AUTOMATION LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: U74900KA2010PLC052918

Our Company was originally incorporated as "Company Limited by Shares" under the name "Storage Technologies and Automation Private Limited" under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 and the Certificate of Incorporation was issued by Registrar of Companies, Bangalore on March 19, 2010, vide certificate of incorporation bearing CIN U74900KA2010PTC052918 issued by Central Registration Centre Assistant Registrar of Companies, Karnataka. Subsequently, our Company was converted into a public limited company vide special resolution passed by the shareholders at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on August 31, 2023 and consequently the name of our Company was changed from "Storage Technologies and Automation Private Limited" to "Storage Technologies and Automation Limited", vide fresh Certificate of Incorporation granted to our Company consequent upon conversion into public limited company dated October 12, 2023 by the Registrar of Companies, Bangalore bearing Corporate Identification Number U74900KA2010PLC052918. For details of change in the name and registered office of our Company, please refer to chapter titles "History and Corporate Structure" beginning on page no 125 of the Prospectus.

Registered Office: No 10, Survey No 21/6A, 21/7A, 21/7B and 21/8 Singanyakanahalli, Yelahanka, Bangalore, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, 560064
 Telephone: +91 98444 86300 | mail: cs@racksandrollers.com | Website: racksandrollers.com | Contact Person: Theja Raju, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. HANIF A. KHATRI, MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL GAFFAR DOR, MR. KHASIM SAIT, MR. SYED AZEEM, MR. AFZALHUSSAIN AND MR. NUUMAAN KHAS

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

PUBLIC ISSUE OF UPTO 38,40,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES AND AUTOMATION LIMITED ("STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES" OR THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 78/- PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 68/- PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING TO ₹ 2995.20 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 2,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 78/- PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 68/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 156.00 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"), THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. NET ISSUE OF 36,40,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 78/- PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 68/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 2839.20 LAKHS IS HEREIN REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 29.91% AND 28.35% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES IS ₹ 10/- EACH.

THE ISSUE IS BEING MADE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER IX OF THE SEBI ICDR REGULATIONS (IPO OF SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES) AND THE EQUITY SHARES ARE PROPOSED TO BE LISTED ON SME PLATFORM OF BSE LIMITED

For further details, please refer section titled "Issue Procedure" beginning on Page 253 of the Prospectus.

A copy of the Prospectus is filed with Registrar of Companies as required under Section 26(4) of the Companies Act

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

Amount in Crores except otherwise stated

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,316.76	2,709.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,314.35	1,004.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,314.35	1,004.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.55	768.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,009.06	779.93
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26.34	26.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,411.71	5,527.77
8	Securities Premium Account (included in Sl. No.7-Reserves)	2,969.65	2,969.65
9	Net worth	6,438.05	5,554.12
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	17,683.60	14,953.21
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Not applicable	Not applicable
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.75	2.69
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1. Basic:	385.87	316.90
	2. Diluted:	384.64	316.90
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not applicable	Not applicable
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Not applicable	Not applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio [(PBT + Interest Expended+ Principal collected from customers during the year)/(Interest Expended + Principal repayment of the borrowings during the year)]	Not applicable	Not applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio [(PBT + Interest Expended)/(Interest Expended)]	Not applicable	Not applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE): www.nseindia.com, BSE Limited (BSE): www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on the Company's website (URL: <https://www.iiflhomefinance.com/financials>)
- For the line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE): www.nseindia.com, BSE Limited (BSE): www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on their respective websites.
- The Board of Directors declared interim dividend of Rs. 55 (face value Rs. 10 each) per equity share on January 15, 2024. The record date for the payment was January 19, 2024.
- The Accounting policies adopted in the preparation of the financial results are consistent with those followed in the previous period/year unless otherwise stated.
- Previous year's/periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

By order of the Board
 For IIFL Home Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Monu Ratna
 Executive Director & CEO
 DIN: 07406284

Date: May 06, 2024
 Place: Mumbai

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,235.97	1,275.73	1,646.64	5,129.09	5,739.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	322.31	346.66	180.65	1,181.31	909.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	322.31	346.66	180.65	1,181.31	1,029.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	342.22	250.99	131.62	950.22	711.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	34.01	873.71	(361.62)	1,830.71	434.90
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,641.22	1,641.25	1,640.54	1,641.22	1,640.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March					
Net worth	14,595.93	14,564.09	13,093.29	14,595.93	13,093.29
Earning Per Share (₹ 10 each) (not annualised):					
Basic EPS (₹)	2.09	1.53	0.80	5.79	4.33
Diluted EPS (₹)	2.09	1.52	0.80	5.78	4.32
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	4.26	1.60	6.19	2.89	3.76
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	6.07	7.02	9.35	6.22	11.73
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.46	0.47	0.46	0.46	0.46

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,755.87	2,542.77	2,669.97	11,485.91	10,331.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	338.92	310.17	350.65	2,166.91	1,822.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	338.92	310.17	350.65	2,166.91	1,942.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	345.27	232.24	282.03	1,724.65	1,480.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(96.79)	1,020.58	290.22	2,506.17	1,520.37
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,641.22	1,641.25	1,640.54	1,641.22	1,640.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March					
Net worth	20,831.74	20,976.96	18,628.81	20,831.74	18,628.81
Earning Per Share (₹ 10 each) (not annualised):					
Basic (₹)	2.14	1.41	1.66	10.50	9.01
Diluted (₹)	2.13	1.41	1.66	10.47	8.99
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	1.75	1.10	3.15	1.62	2.36
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.66	2.60	4.36	3.19	6.82
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	1.50	1.39	1.33	1.50	1.33

Note:

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sharad Mahendra

Place : Mumbai
 Date :

जाहीर सूचना

(बाधीत न होतो)
 यादारी सूचना देण्यात येते की, आमचे अलिप्त भरत वृत्तेलाज जैन आणि चरिता भरत जैन हे सर्व भाग्यपसत मुक्त लोअर परेल विभागा, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुंबई-४०००१३ चा सीएस क्र. ४४३, ४४४, ४४५(भाग), ४४६ धारक जमिन येथे स्थित "२ गॅलेरिया लोधा पॅलेस" प्रकल्पामधील "वर्कड नम सीएसएस लि." चा "वेस्ट विंग" अशा ज्ञात इमारतीमधील मोजमापीत १९५६ चौ फु चर्चद क्षेत्र ११ वा मजला, प्लॉट क्र. ११०१ सह २ कार पार्किंग जागा (यानंतर सरदर पारिसर असा उल्लेख) खरेदी करण्यास इच्छुक आहेत. सर्व व्यक्तींना वरील सरदर पारिसरच्या किंवा त्यावरील कोणत्याही भागाच्या संदर्भात कोणताही दावे किंवा हक्क जसे की, वारसाहक्क, शेअर, विक्री, गहाण, भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, परवाना, बंधीस, ताबा, अदलाबदल, प्रभार, प्रलंबित वाद, निर्वाह, सुविधाधिकार, न्यायालय आदेश किंवा भार किंवा अन्यकाही दावे असल्यास निम्न-वास्तविकतांना सरदर दावे लिखित सर्व पुरक कागदपत्राच्या मुक्त प्रामाणित अंतीस वा सूचनेच्या प्रसिद्धीच्या तारखेपासून ७ दिवसांच्या आत कळविणे आवश्यक आहे, कसूर केल्यास, तसा व्यक्तीचे दावे जर असल्यास, ते इच्छेनुसार परित्यागित, त्यागित समजले जातील आणि आमच्या अशीलंब बंधनकारक असणार नाही. दिनांक : ०६.०५.२०२४
 सही/-
 श्री. रविंद्र कुमार एस. वायव
 एम.ए., एम.एन.एम.,
 बकिल उच्च न्यायालय
 सी/ओ, गिरिशा पी. जैन अँड के.,
 १०१-१०२, पीस हेवन,
 एन.एम. काळे मार्ग, दादर (पश्चिम),
 मुंबई - ४०००२८.

इंडियन ब्राइट स्टील कं. लि.

"ऑरिजल व्हॅल्यू" बीएस क्रॉस सेन, पंडिता रमाबाई मार्ग, मुंबई-४०० ००९, वेबसाईट: www.indianbrightsteel.com
 ईमेल आयडी: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com सौभाग्य क्र.: एल१३२०९एमएच१६०पीएलसी०११७५४
 ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ वर्षांकरिता लेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(₹. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	वर्णन	अलिप्त संपलेली तिमाही		एकत्रित संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२३
		लेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	०.००	०.००	०.००	०.००
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी #)	(१.७६)	(७.६०)	(२.०७)	(१२१.२०)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर #)	(१.७६)	(७.६०)	(२.०७)	(१२१.२०)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर #)	(१.७६)	(७.६०)	(२.०७)	(१२१.२०)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००
६	समभाग भांडवल	-	-	-	-
७	मागील वर्षांच्या लेखापरिष्कृत ताळेबंदीत दाखवण्या प्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹. १०/-) (अडॉडिड आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	(०.१८)	(०.७६)	(०.२१)	(१२.१२)
९	मूलभूत	(०.१८)	(०.७६)	(०.२१)	(१२.१२)
१०	सोनिष्कृत	-	-	-	-

टीपा :
 १) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अर डिस्क्लोजर रिगलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये यादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वार्शिक निष्कर्षांच्या तशीलवत विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वार्शिक निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज आणि सूचिवद मंडळाच्या वेबसाईट म्हणजेच (www.bseindia.com) आणि (www.indianbrightsteel.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २) लेखा धोरणामधील बदलांमुळे निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न किंवा कोणताही इतर संघटित वित्तीय बाबीवर होणारे प्रभाव एक बदलटिपाच्या माध्यमातून कळवले जाईल.
 ३) अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी इंड-एसएसएस, जे काही लागू असेल ला अनुसरून नसा आणि तोटा विवरणामध्ये समाविष्ट केले आहे.
 ४) वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरिष्कृत समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचिंतन केले आणि ०६ मे, २०२४ रोजी घेतलेले संचालक मंडळाच्या समोरचे मंजूरित केले.
 इंडियन ब्राइट स्टील कं. लि. लिमिटेडकरिता आणि च्या वतीने
 सही/-
 सही/-
 चरनजीत सिंग चड्ढा
 संचालक
 सही/-
 चरनजीत सिंग चड्ढा
 संचालक
 डीआयएल: ००१५१७६८ डीआयएल: ००१५१७६८ स.क्र.: ए२८६४६

एअरोफ्लेक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

मौ. कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. ४१, ४२/१३, ४२/१४ व ४२/१८, तळेगाव एमआयडीसी जवळ, गाव घात, आरजीपीएल मार्ग, पंचवेल, वरुळी मुंबई - ४१०२०८.
 ईमेल : corporate@aeroflexindia.com, वेबसाईट : www.aeroflexindia.com, ०२२-२१२५७०००, सौभाग्य : बु२४१०एमएच११३पीएलसी००४७५४
 ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिष्कृत अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(₹. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	वर्णन	अलिप्त संपलेली तिमाही		एकत्रित संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२३
		अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७,९०७.६६	७,४३०.९८	७,९०७.६६	७,४३०.९८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	१,३१७.३६	१,३३४.८५	१,६२६.४६	५,७२६.७८
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१,३१७.३६	१,३३४.८५	१,६२६.४६	५,७२६.७८
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१,००५.७३	९०६.४८	१,२४३.४६	४,३०५.१५
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१,००५.७३	९०६.४८	१,२४३.४६	४,३०५.१५
६	समभाग भांडवल	२,५८६.४१	२,५८६.४१	२,५८६.४१	२,५८६.४१
७	मागील वर्षांच्या लेखापरिष्कृत ताळेबंदीत दाखवण्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वगळून)	-	-	२६,७३९.३३	९,१३२.३३
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹. २/-) (अडॉडिड आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	०.७८	०.७८	१.१०	३.३९
९	मूलभूत	०.७८	०.७८	१.१०	३.३९
१०	सोनिष्कृत	-	-	-	-

टीपा :
 १) सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अर डिस्क्लोजर रिगलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये यादर केलेल्या ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिष्कृत निष्कर्षांच्या तशीलवत विवरणाचा उतारा म्हणजेच सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अर डिस्क्लोजर रिगलेशन्स) वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.satgroupltd.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २) वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम २३३ अंतर्गत लिखित केलेले कंपनी (प्रतिभे अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) कलम, २०१५, (इंड एएस) सहाय्याच्या अंतर्गत वरील केलेल्या संघटित वित्तीय आणि धारणाप्रमाणे संपादनार्थे स्वीकारलेले इतर लेखा तसेल अनुसरून आहे.
 ३) मागील कालावधीसाठी आकडेवारी घालू, कालावधीच्या वार्षिकपत्रात उल्लेखित घेण्यासाठी येथे आवश्यक पुनर्गठित केले आहेत.
 एअरोफ्लेक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड च्या संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार
 अमर वाकर
 डीआयएल: ०६०५-२०२४ डीआयएल: ०२१५१७६८

MUTHOOT MICROFIN LIMITED: Regd. Office: 13th Floor, Parinee Crescenzo, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra -400051
 Admin Office: 5th Floor, Muthoot Towers, Opp Abad hotel, M G Road, Kochi, Kerala -682035

Extract of Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

(All amounts are in Millions of Indian Rupees, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,468.07	5,810.45	4,438.41	22,701.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,773.90	1,298.42	1,264.13	5,818.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,773.90	1,298.42	1,264.13	5,818.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,197.61	1,245.67	945.59	4,495.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,232.58	1,288.22	1,019.14	4,632.60
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,704.93	1,704.93	1,168.38	1,704.93
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	26,338.60
8	Securities Premium Account	16,221.02	16,211.01	9,473.77	16,221.02
9	Net worth	28,043.53	26,777.14	16,258.49	28,043.53
10	Paid up Debt Capital (Outstanding Debt)	83,593.69	80,380.64	64,931.76	83,593.69
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio (No. of times)	2.98	3.00	3.99	2.98
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs./10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1.Basic (EPS) (₹)*	7.02	8.61	8.16	